
2016 Auburn Fall Baseball

                           AA (6 & 7)

Time Field Tuesday Sept 13 Time Field Thursday Oct 6

5:30 7 Orioles v Braves 5:30 7 Orioles v Red Sox

5:30 8 A's v Rays 5:30 8 Braves v Rays

5:30 9 Red Sox v Dodgers 5:30 9 A's v Dodgers

Thursday Sept 15 Tuesday Oct 11

5:30 7 Dodgers v Rays 5:30 7 A's v Braves

5:30 8 A's v Orioles 5:30 8 Dodgers v Orioles

5:30 9 Braves v Red Sox 5:30 9 Red Sox v Rays

Tuesday Sept 20 Thursday Oct 13

5:30 7 Red Sox v Orioles 5:30 7 Red Sox v A's

5:30 8 Rays v Braves 5:30 8 Dodgers v Braves

5:30 9 Dodgers v A's 5:30 9 Rays v Orioles

Thursday Sept 22 Tuesday Oct 18

5:30 7 Braves v A's 5:30 7 Orioles v Braves

5:30 8 Orioles v Dodgers 5:30 8 A's v Rays

5:30 9 Rays v Red Sox 5:30 9 Red Sox v Dodgers

Tuesday Sept 27 *All games start at 5:30*

5:30 7 A's v Red Sox **Home team is listed last on the 

5:30 8 Braves v Dodgers schedule and will occupy the 

5:30 9 Orioles v Rays 3rd base dugout**

Thursday Sept 29

5:30 7 Braves v Orioles

5:30 8 Rays v A's

5:30 9 Dodgers v Red Sox

Tuesday Oct 4

5:30 7 Rays v Dodgers

5:30 8 Orioles v A's

5:30 9 Red Sox v Braves


